Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies
PAL Survey

1. How much of your PAL work is available on Moodle?

All of it | |

Some of it | |

Noneofit [ ]

SurveyMonkey

Response Response

Percent Count
42.9% 12
39.3% 11
17.9% 5
answered question 28
skipped question 0

2. The PAL work has clear instructions that help me to understand what | need to do to

complete it.

Strongly Agree [

Agree |

Disagree [_]

Strongly Disagree
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Response Response

Percent Count
10.7% 3
82.1% 23
7.1% 2
0.0% 0
answered question 28
skipped question 0



3. lam provided with a good range of resources (e.g. presentations, text documents,

websites, videos, pictures) to learn from when working on PAL.

Response
Percent
Strongly Agree [ | 14.3%
Agree | 78.6%
Disagree [_] 7.1%
Strongly Disagree 0.0%

answered question

skipped question

4. The PAL work | am given includes activities (e.g. quizzes, assignments forum
discussions, glossary activities) that help me learn.

Response
Percent
Strongly Agree  [_] 7.1%
Agree | | 82.1%
Disagree [ | 10.7%
Strongly Disagree 0.0%

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

22

28

Response
Count

23

28



5. The PAL work | do has assessment activities that help me understand how much |

have learnt.

Strongly Agree

Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6. | get useful feedback on

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

how | have done in my PAL work.

H
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Response
Percent

10.7%

82.1%

7.1%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

3.6%

53.6%

35.7%

7.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

23

28

Response
Count

15

10

28



7.1 feel that PAL is a useful part of my learning.

Response Response

Percent Count
Strongly Agree  [] 3.6% 1
Agree | 78.6% 22
Disagree [ ] 14.3% 4
Strongly Disagree  [] 3.6% 1
answered question 28
skipped question 0

8. Do you have any suggestions as to how PAL work on your course could be improved?

Response
Count

14

answered question 14

skipped question 14

9. What qualification are you studying at college?

Response
Count

28

answered question 28

skipped question 0
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